Informe generado el 7 de Mayo de 2024 a las 09:24

Criterium 1,15 m 9 de Septiembre de 2018

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO (DORSAL)

JINETE
(e} _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
DANTIC DE MAEZA DAVILA GARCIA,
1 MAJESTIC / ANTARES B X 128174 Fidel 13671 ES
CARAT Z /2013 / Y.FINCA MAEZA /
ALAZANA / CDE Y.FINCA MAEZA
SILVELA
HERMES MQ CASTANON,
NEPAL / LIVANTA DE Jaime
2 131150 Y.MOLINO DE 4986 ES
PRAVIA X LORD Z / 2014 /
~ QUINTOS /
CASTANA / CDE
Y.MOLINO DE
QUINTOS
GONZALEZ
AZZAM CALVENTE,
3 GOOD TIMES / VCOLIJN / 88638 Alvaro 134360 ES
2005 / NEGRA / NONE ALVARO GONZALEZ
CALVENTE / NONE
FOR FUN HUET;?:EGA'
4 FOR FASHION / NINA / 128462 144617 ES

- MIGUEL A. HUERTA
2011 / CASTANA / HOLST

/ NONE
5 NONE / NONE / 2013 / AS4594 ' 216089 ES
- Paloma
CASTANA / CRUZ
NONE / NONE
ARGUELLES
ZERO ZERO BK GUARDADO,
OJALA | / QUINTA VAN DE 143152 PaUIa.. 292660 ES
STUIVER X RANDEL Z / PAULA ARGUELLES
2011/ CASTANA / CDE GUARDADO /
PEDRO BECA
INFIESTA

ALVAREZ, Beatriz
JUPITER DE JC

; LANDORS B / JOTA DE 127911 BEATRIZ INFIESTA 14346 Es
GALEON /2011 / ALVAREZ /
ALAZANA / AA. FERNANDO
ROMERO
MONTESINO
VANDA DU SUA'FAKII_EVZAPI:/IIEaZrina
VERMANDOIS CESAR MI;SONERO
8 LANDO / FELISA X UGOLIN 133614 i 159539 ES
ROMANOS / M.
NORMAND / 2009 /
- MICHEL
CASTANA / SF

LESTOQUOY



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DONAIRE DE
CAPELLAN
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
BREEZER VAN HET
ARENDSHOF X THUNDER
VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE /
2014 / ALAZANA / CDE

SHAZAN
RASCAL / SHE'S PRETTY /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

CONTINO DEL
CASTANAR
AVENTYNO / PONGA DE
SOFELGUERA /2009 /
ALAZANA / CDE

LAURION
CONTENDER / ARIZONA Z
/2004 / CASTANA / HANN

PETER PAN GF
CLARENCE C / HISPANA /
2009 / TORDA / CDE

OMIRA VINON
JALEO DU DEFEY / VINON-
EXPOIR / 2010 / CASTANA

/ CDE

CANOR DE SOLAVILLA

CASINI Il / MANZANA /
2008 / TORDA / CDE

KONAN SFM
REGGI BOY / ULLA DE
PEGULLAL X KANNAN /
2014 / ALAZANA / CDE

KIMERA DE RG
LANDORS B / KALANDRIA
X POUR LE MERITE / 2013

/ CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

128464

80687

AS3814

125959

120280

106053

112743

128239

126154

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,
Guillermo
CAMPOS DE
NEMBRO SL /
Y.CASA’L CAPELLAN

BERMUDEZ
MONTES, Andrea

EVA MARIA MONTES
CORZO / M2 JESUS
FERNANDEZ
RIESTRA

GONZALEZ
MENENDEZ, Ana
AIDA GONZALEZ
MENENDEZ /
DEHESA EL
CASTANAR

DE LA RIERA
SUAREZ, Isabel
SERGIO OVIES
ALVAREZ / NONE

PEREZ-BOUDON
FOYACA, Javier
FERNANDO GOMEZ
MARCOS/JAVIER
PEREZ-BOUDON /
FERNANDO GOMEZ
MARCOS

SANDIN
MARTINEZ, Noa
ANGEL MANUEL
SANDIN
RODRIGUEZ /
Y.VINON S.C.

GARCIA
GARRIDO,
Ignacio
JOSE MANUEL
RIVERO CUETO /
JOSE MANUEL
RIVERO CUETO

MENENDEZ
MENENDEZ,
Gonzalo
SANTOS
FERNANDEZ
MELENDI / SANTOS
FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

GARCIA PRIDA,
Maria
MARIA GARCIA
PRIDA / FERNANDO
ROMERO
MONTESINO

L.D.N.

220538

58777

131853

152781

35607

42509

231302

12626

42170

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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None

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DINA DE LA PINADA
EPSOM GESMERAY /
DEBLA X BIRLAR 43,64%
/2013 / CASTANA / CDE

DASALL DE MAEZA
CASALL / BAPIRA X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /2012
/ CASTANA / HOLST

RONY DEL NORTE
RON DEL NORTE / WIOLA
/2002 / CASTANA / CDE

IRA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

DASPHAENOMEN P
CAESAR VAN DE HELLE /
KARIATIDE
SWAENEBLUME / 2003 /
CASTANA / BWP

RAI ELLE BARELIERE Z

RAI DE COEUR /
KAUDINIERE / 2012 /
CASTANA / ZANG

YAHOO VAL DE
RUEITA
RED-RIDER / POLTHA 50%
/2003 / TORDA / CDE

POR TUTATIS MQ
KANNAN / ANZANZA X
DARCO /2014 / CASTANA
/ CDE

ASTARO DE PRAVIA
ACTION BREAKER /
CATALINA DE PRAVIA X
CHIN CHIN / 2010/
CASTANA / CDE

ZAMARANO Z
ZACHAROV TN / TANAGRA
H X CALVADOS / 2013 /
CASTANA / ZANG

L.A.C.

125777

128173

18406

127493

113245

120645

27901

131151

138932

128128

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MUNIZ
GONZALEZ,
Carlos
MARCO ANTONIO
BARAGANO ALBA /
LA PINADA

DAVILA GARCIA,
Fidel
Y.FINCA MAEZA /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

DIEGUEZ PEREZ,
Gloria
AMPARO GARCIA /
RAMON ALVAREZ
CUESTA

HEVIA SANCHEZ,
Daniela
IRMA MARIA
FERNANDEZ MEANA
/ PABLO ALFONSO
VARELA MUNIZ

ARDURA PEREZ,
Celia
SUSANA PEREZ
HEVIA / PAPPE
PHILIP

MAESTRE
ARMADA, Igor
ANA FERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ / NONE

ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ,
Rocio
ROCIO ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ / VAL DE
RUEITA

SILVELA
CASTANON,
Jaime
Y.MOLINO DE
QUINTOS /
Y.MOLINO DE
QUINTOS

MENENDEZ
GARCIA, Laura
JACOBO PALAU
GARCIA / Y.DE
PRAVIA

GUTIERREZ
RILO, Javier
Y.RIVA / NONE

L.D.N.

18872

13671

AS5422

133429

67896

37766

5770

4986

207256

71093

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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